tp-link

TP-Link TL-FC111B-20 meediakonverter 100 Mbit/s Uksikreziim

Must

Brand : TP-Link

Product name : TL-FC111B-20

Product code: TL-FC111B-20

TP-Link TL-FC111B-20. Andmete edastamise maksimaalne maar: 100 Mbit/s, Vérgustandardid: IEEE
802.3, IEEE 802.3i, IEEE 802.3x, Etherneti vaskkaablite tehnoloogia: 10BASE-T, 100BASE-T. Fiiberoptiline
pistmik: SC, Uhenduvustehnoloogia: Juhtmega iihendatud. Maksimaalne iilekandekaugus: 20000 m,
Kiustruktuur: UksikreZiim, Toetatud kiudkaabli |abim&dt: 9/125 um. LED-indikaatorid: Tegevus, Link,
Voimsus, Toote varv: Must, Sertifikaat: FCC, CE. Valjundpinge: 5 V, Valjundvool: 0,6 A

Voérgustumine

Andmete edastamise maksimaalne

maar *
Vorgustandardid

Etherneti vaskkaablite tehnoloogia
Etherneti kiudkaablite tehnoloogia

Andmeedastuskiirus
Voo reguleerimise tugi
Auto MDI/MDI-X
Automaatne uhildumine
Dupleks-susteem
Toetatud kaablitiubid

Pesad & liidesed
Uhenduvustehnoloogia
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) pordid
Kiudjuhtme portide arv
Fiiberoptiline pistmik *
Toimimine

Maksimaalne llekandekaugus *
Kiustruktuur

Toetatud kiudkaabli [abimdot
Disain

Sisemine *

LED-indikaatorid

100 Mbit/s

IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3i, IEEE 802.3x

10BASE-T, 100BASE-T
100BASE-FX

100 Mbit/s

v

v
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Taisversioon, Pool
Cat3, Cat4, Cat5, Cat5e

Juhtmega tUhendatud
1

1

SC

20000 m
Uksikreziim
9/125 pm

X
Tegevus, Link, Véimsus

Disain

Toote varv

Sertifikaat

Voéimsus

Valjundpinge

Valjundvool

Valine toiteadapter

Kaal ja mé6tmed

Laius

Sugavus

Kérgus

Tootingimused
Kasutamistemperatuur (T-T)
Hoiustamistemperatuur (T-T)

Suhteline dhuniiskus kasutamisel

(H-H)

Suhteline dhuniiskus (H-H)
hoiustamisel

Pakendi andmed
Pakendi laius
Pakendi stigavus
Pakendi kdrgus
Pakendi kaal
Tehnilised andmed
Vastavussertifikaadid
Logistika andmed

Harmonized System (HS) kood

Must
FCC, CE

5V
0,6A

94,5 mm
73 mm
27 mm

0-50°C
-40-70°C

10 - 90 protsenti

5 - 90 protsenti

165 mm
204 mm
65 mm
3609

RoHS

85176990
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 20-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



